and mending good damages to building works.  

50 Mtr. 297.23 14861.50 

13 Supply & Fixing 21A OLP3+ AC Machine Starter on GI moduler switch board 
embedded in wall by Brass screws and making necessary connections as 
required.  

6 Nos. 1555.30 9331.80 

Total 664989.98 

Say 664990.00 

In Words: Six lakh sixty-four thousand nine hundred ninety only  

Sd/- 
  Managing Director, WBMSCL  

PRINTED TENDER FORM 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL 

SERVICES CORPORATION 

LIMITED